Fecha Titulos Total a la fecha Particifp;i:;')n al Cambio Efectivo a‘ilonr:lﬁgzzs % s/Capital
(B/90.469.680)
2.368.052 9.982.699 11,0343%
20/10/08 76.062 2.444.114 2,7016% 11,22 -853.422,36 10.058.761 11,1184%
20/10/08 (76.062) 2.368.052 2,6175% 11,22 853.326,93 10.058.761 11,1184%
21/10/08 81.900 2.449.952 2,7080% 11,38 -932.040,74 10.140.661 11,2089%
21/10/08 (98.900) 2.351.052 2,5987% 11,39 1.126.840,87 10.140.661 11,2089%
22/10/08 63.097 2.414.149 2,6685% 11,42 -720.362,00 10.203.758 11,2786%
22/10/08 (75.597) 2.338.552 2,5849% 11,44 865.131,81 10.203.758 11,2786%
23/10/08 60.412 2.398.964 2,6517% 11,38 -687.618,59 10.264.170 11,3454%
23/10/08 (82.741) 2.316.223 2,5602% 11,47 949.244,11 10.264.170 11,3454%
24/10/08 67.531 2.383.754 2,6349% 11,00 -742.739,44 10.331.701 11,4201%
24/10/08 (67.531) 2.316.223 2,5602% 11,03 744.764,25 10.331.701 11,4201%
27/10/08 76.177 2.392.400 2,6444% 10,56 -804.176,27 10.407.878 11,5043%
27/10/08 (64.677) 2.327.723 2,5729% 10,60 685.791,00 10.407.878 11,5043%
28/10/08 29.713 2.357.436 2,6058% 10,41 -300.368,98 10.437.591 11,5371%
28/10/08 (40.955) 2.316.481 2,5605% 10,45 428.183,50 10.437.591 11,5371%
29/10/08 64.300 2.380.781 2,6316% 11,01 -708.095,23 10.501.891 11,6082%
29/10/08 (81.862) 2.298.919 2,5411% 11,04 903.398,42 10.501.891 11,6082%
30/10/08 23.398 2.322.317 2,5670% 11,23 -262.753,21 10.525.289 11,6341%
30/10/08 (73.398) 2.248.919 2,4858% 11,28 828.204,51 10.525.289 11,6341%
31/10/08 29.950 2.278.869 2,5189% 11,30 -338.568,04 10.555.239 11,6672%
31/10/08 (78.869) 2.200.000 2,4318% 11,30 891.209,17 10.555.239 11,6672%
03/11/08 30.604 2.230.604 2,4656% 11,76 -350.898,37 10.585.843 11,7010%
03/11/08 (69.604) 2.161.000 2,3886% 11,82 822.442,12 10.585.843 11,7010%
04/11/08 44.245 2.205.245 2,4376% 12,86 -568.829,16 10.630.088 11,7499%
04/11/08 (77.245) 2.128.000 2,3522% 12,84 991.613,58 10.630.088 11,7499%
05/11/08 52.525 2.180.525 2,4102% 13,17 -691.614,56 10.682.613 11,8079%
05/11/08 (52.525) 2.128.000 2,3522% 13,24 695.172,93 10.682.613 11,8079%
06/11/08 45.377 2.173.377 2,4023% 12,48 -566.215,25 10.727.990 11,8581%
06/11/08 (45.377) 2.128.000 2,3522% 12,48 566.384,01 10.727.990 11,8581%
07/11/08 27.299 2.155.299 2,3823% 12,45 -339.933,75 10.755.289 11,8883%
07/11/08 (57.299) 2.098.000 2,3190% 12,44 712.921,73 10.755.289 11,8883%
10/11/08 53.950 2.151.950 2,3786% 12,96 -699.114,65 10.809.239 11,9479%
10/11/08 (66.929) 2.085.021 2,3047% 12,97 867.809,99 10.809.239 11,9479%
11/11/08 38.558 2.123.579 2,3473% 12,41 -478.401,35 10.847.797 11,9905%
11/11/08 (46.620) 2.076.959 2,2958% 12,36 576.397,70 10.847.797 11,9905%
12/11/08 53.013 2.129.972 2,3543% 12,03 -637.559,97 10.900.810 12,0491%
12/11/08 (53.013) 2.076.959 2,2958% 12,04 638.505,54 10.900.810 12,0491%
Anterior | 2.368.052 | 2,6175% -46.572.445,53
Compras 918.111 1,0148% 11,66 -10.700.712,82
Ventas (1.209.204) -1,3366% 11,70 14.147.342,17
(291.093) -0,3218% 3.446.629,35
Actual | 2076.959 | 2,2958% -43.125.816,18
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